

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2098 OF 2000

BIBI ZAFIRA KHATOON & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MD. HUSSAIN & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.L. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

For Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

WAL)

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VIJAY AGGAR

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER