

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2098 OF 2000

BIBI ZAFIRA KHATOON & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MD. HUSSAIN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(With SLP(C) No.6471/2008

(With appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 30/07/2008 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.L. Agarwal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shah Nawaz Hussain,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call these matters in the third week of September, 2008.

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master

AR-cum-PS

(Neena Verma)